Easter.

100 DAYS in the PSALMS

This is a devotional of 100 days in the study of over 100 Psalms. It is for men, women, youth, and children to listen
to, discuss and take what they get from it and celebrate. It is equipping each of us in our struggles and our
triumphs. Atthe end, itis a “Book of Acts” experience for our humble church to explore “The Word” together.

Join us at 7:00 PM nightly on Grace Zoom for prayer, readings and discussions that will prepare our hearts for

These are the Psalms and dates of services. Read Psalms in advance and be prepared for the brief evening

devotional.

DATE

2/01/2025
2/02/2025
2/03/2025
2/04/2025
2/05/2025
2/06/2025
2/07/2025
2/08/2025
2/09/2025
2/10/2025
2/11/2025
2/12/2025
2/13/2025
2/14/2025
2/15/2025
2/16/2025
2/17/2025
2/18/2025
2/19/2025
2/20/2025
2/21/2025
2/22/2025
2/23/2025
2/24/2025
2/25/2025
2/26/2025
2/27/2025
2/28/2025

Be Blessed.

FEBRUARY
DAY PSALM
23 Psalm 32:8
24 Psalm 34:6-7
25 Psalm 34:8
26 Psalm 36:8-9
27 Psalm 37:25-26
28 Psalm 40:1-2
29 Psalm 42:1-2
30 Psalm 43:5
31 Psalm 45:13-15
32 Psalm 46:4-5
33 Psalm 48:12-14
34 Psalm 50:8-10
35 Psalm 51:4
36 Psalm 51:16-17
37 Psalm 52:8
38 Psalm 55:6-7
39 Psalm 56:8-9
40 Psalm 59:11
41 Psalm 61:1-2
42 Psalm 62:1-2
43 Psalm 63:5
44 Psalm 66:17-19
45 Psalm 68:5-6
46 Psalm 69:5-6
47 Psalm 71:17-18
48 Psalm 71:20-21
49 Psalm 73:15-17
50 Psalm 73:25-26

To Join Grace Zoom (video):

https://us04web.zoom.us/j/5400695121

Meeting ID: 540 069 5121

DAILY TITLE

Horse Sense

Poverty as a Priority

The Good Life

Moving the Spotlight

The Genius of Generosity
Say It with Music

Got Thirst?

Through Shades of Darkness
The Big Event

The River

The Difference God Makes
Genuine Worship

I Admit It

Break or Be Broken

Still Standing Strong
Want to Get Away?

One for the Record Books
Worthy Opponents
Overwhelmed

Come Get Your Rest
Mmmmm

Problems in Prayer

Our Common Need
Outward Thinking

Never Too Old

Again

After Further Review
Falling Forward

To Join By Phone (landline or cell phone - no video):

Dial: 1(646) 876-9923;

Meeting ID: 540 069 5121 (Since we can’t see you, please dial ‘*9’ on your phone’s keypad to raise or lower your
hand during a Zoom meeting to indicate that you want to speak, and then dial “*6’ to unmute yourself.)


https://us04web.zoom.us/j/5400695121

