100 DAYS in the PSALMS

This is a devotional of 100 days in the study of over 100 Psalms. It is for men, women, youth, and children to listen to, discuss and take what they get from it and celebrate. It is equipping each of us in our struggles and our triumphs. At the end, it is a "Book of Acts" experience for our humble church to explore "The Word" together. Join us at **7:00 PM nightly** on **Grace Zoom** for prayer, readings and discussions that will prepare our hearts for Easter.

These are the Psalms and dates of services. Read Psalms in advance and be prepared for the brief evening devotional. Be Blessed.

		FEBRUARY	
DATE	DAY	PSALM	DAILY TITLE
2/01/2025	23	Psalm 32:8	Horse Sense
2/02/2025	24	Psalm 34:6-7	Poverty as a Priority
2/03/2025	25	Psalm 34:8	The Good Life
2/04/2025	26	Psalm 36:8-9	Moving the Spotlight
2/05/2025	27	Psalm 37:25-26	The Genius of Generosity
2/06/2025	28	Psalm 40:1-2	Say It with Music
2/07/2025	29	Psalm 42:1-2	Got Thirst?
2/08/2025	30	Psalm 43:5	Through Shades of Darkness
2/09/2025	31	Psalm 45:13-15	The Big Event
2/10/2025	32	Psalm 46:4-5	The River
2/11/2025	33	Psalm 48:12-14	The Difference God Makes
2/12/2025	34	Psalm 50:8-10	Genuine Worship
2/13/2025	35	Psalm 51:4	l Admit It
2/14/2025	36	Psalm 51:16-17	Break or Be Broken
2/15/2025	37	Psalm 52:8	Still Standing Strong
2/16/2025	38	Psalm 55:6-7	Want to Get Away?
2/17/2025	39	Psalm 56:8-9	One for the Record Books
2/18/2025	40	Psalm 59:11	Worthy Opponents
2/19/2025	41	Psalm 61:1-2	Overwhelmed
2/20/2025	42	Psalm 62:1-2	Come Get Your Rest
2/21/2025	43	Psalm 63:5	Mmmmm
2/22/2025	44	Psalm 66:17-19	Problems in Prayer
2/23/2025	45	Psalm 68:5-6	Our Common Need
2/24/2025	46	Psalm 69:5-6	Outward Thinking
2/25/2025	47	Psalm 71:17-18	Never Too Old
2/26/2025	48	Psalm 71:20-21	Again
2/27/2025	49	Psalm 73:15-17	After Further Review
2/28/2025	50	Psalm 73:25-26	Falling Forward

To Join Grace Zoom (video):

https://us04web.zoom.us/j/5400695121

Meeting ID: 540 069 5121

To Join By Phone (landline or cell phone - no video):

Dial: 1(646) 876-9923;

Meeting ID: 540 069 5121 (Since we can't see you, please dial '*9' on your phone's keypad to raise or lower your hand during a Zoom meeting to indicate that you want to speak, and then dial '*6' to unmute yourself.)